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Dolar Amerika Serikat
Dolar Australia
Dolar Canada
Kroner Denmark
Dolar Hongkong
Ringgit Malaysia
Dolar Selandia Baru
Kroner Norwegia
Poundsterling Inggris
Dolar Singapura
Kroner Swedia
Franc Swiss

Y en Jepang

Kyat Myanmar
Rupee India

Dinar Kuwait
Rupee Pakistan
Peso Philipina
Riyad Saudi Arabia
Rupee Srilanka
Baht Thailand

Dolar Brunei D.

usD
AUD
CAD
DKK
HKD
MYR
NZD
NOK

GBP

SAR
LKR
THB

BND

#Catatan : Untuk JPY adalah Nilai Rupiah per 100

1.802,00
1.443,48
1.563,05
274,13
231,63
670,78
1.089,78
275,23
2.948,32
956,00
292,15
1.184,44
1.282,81
264,00
106,00
6.059,00
85,00
80,74
479,00
45,00
70,54

953,83
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